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HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2026
Thursday, January 01 New Year's Day
Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Friday, July 03 Independence Day
Monday, September 07 Labor Day
Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27 Day after Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 23 Christmas Break
Thursday, December 24 Christmas Break
Friday, December 25 Christmas Break
Available Floating Holiday
Employee Choice*®
Monday, February 16 Washington's Birthday Day
Friday, April18 Good Friday
Friday, June 19 Juneteenth Day
Monday, October 12 Columbus Day
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day

Personal Birthdays are not part of the floating holiday

*Employee receives a floating holiday to be used from one of the floating dates available. The
employee must notify Department head at least 1 month in advance of the holiday.
Department Head must notify payroll of the holiday for employee to get paid holiday pay.





